persons shall not be less than one million dollars ($1,000,000), and for partnerships with more than five licensees rendering
professional services on behalf of the partnership, an additional one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) of insurance shall
be obtained for each additional licensee; however, the maximum amount of insurance is not required to exceed seven
million five hundred thousand dollars ($7,500,000) in any one designated period, less amounts paid in defending, settling, or
discharging claims as set forth in this subparagraph. The policy or policies may be issued on a claims-made or occurrence
basis, and shall cover (i) in the case of a claims-made policy, claims initially asserted in the designated period, and (ii) in the

[...]

million dollars ($1,000,000), and for partnerships with more than five licensees rendering professional services on behalf of
the partnership, an additional one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) of security shall be obtained for each additional
licensee; however, the maximum amount of security is not required to exceed seven million five hundred thousand dollars
($7,500,000). The partnership remains in compliance with this section during a calendar year notwithstanding amounts paid
during that calendar year from the accounts, funds, Treasury obligations, letters of credit, or bonds in defending, settling, or
discharging claims of the type described in this paragraph, provided that the amount of those accounts, funds, Treasury

[...]

but not limited to, rights of contribution, subrogation, or indemnification.

(D)  Confirming, pursuant to the procedure in subdivision (c), that, as of the most recently completed fiscal year of the
partnership, it had a net worth equal to or exceeding fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000).

(3)  For claims based upon acts, errors, or omissions arising out of the practice of architecture, a registered limited liability
partnership or foreign limited liability partnership providing architectural services shall comply with one, or pursuant to

[...]

16956(a)(3)(D), or 16956(a)(4)(D) and pursuant to Section 16956(c),
that, as of the most recently completed fiscal year, the partnership had
a net worth equal to or exceeding ten million dollars
($10,000,000), in the case of a partnership providing
accountancy services, fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000)
in the case of a partnership providing legal services, or
ten million dollars ($10,000,000), in the case of a partnership
providing architectural services, engineering services, or land surveying services.

5. Title of authorized person executing this form _____